Printed on 2/1/2024

Issued
7/5/23
7/5/23
7/6/23
7/7/23
7/10/23
7/10/23
7/10/23
7/11/23
7/13/23
7/17/23
7/17/23
7/19/23
7/20/23
7/21/23
7/21/23
7/21/23
7/25/23
7/25/23
7/25/23
7/25/23
7/26/23
7/27/23
7/28/23
7/31/23

Number
DR202300081
MS202300434
MS202300433
RN202300164
MS202300436
MS202300437
DR202300080
MS202300435
RN202300163
CR202300042
MS202300438
MS202300440
MS202300441
DR202300082
MS202300442
MS202300444
PB202300018
MS202300443
DR202300084
MS202300446
RN202300167
MS202300445
DR202300083
MS202300448

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 07/01/2023 - 07/31/2023

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Com-Rem
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc

Classification
Deck
Roofing
Driveway/Patio
New Construction
Fence
Driveway
Deck
Fence
New Construction
Remodel
Siding
Fence
Roofing
Deck
Egress Window
Fence
Pole Barn
Swimming Pool
Deck
Roofing
New Construction
Basement Stairs
Deck

Fence

Location
1952 Grant St
319 S 22nd St
730 N 16th St
Lot 6 Co Rd P28
1438 Poulson Dr
1542 Butler St
1121 Caddock st

1458 Mount Hope Cir

Lot 214 St Hwy 91
1734 Front St
1753 Coflax St
202 Hollostone Dr
1960 Front St
1940 Butler Ave
414 N 19th St
1007 Grant St
9889 Co Rd 29
800 N 18th Ave
2066 Davis Dr
2035 Grant St

Lot 3, St Hwy 91
455 N 21st St
2025 Fieldcrest Dr
605 N 15th St

Owner
Dodd Michael
Ron Rowe
John Stenert
Nicholas Langer
Pamela Watson
Taryn Breuer
Paul Gosker
Larry Petersen
Thomas Dunning
Blair Small Animal
Diane Staley
Michelle Deseure
Kaleb Nicholson
Mark Gutschow
Mary Beth Thallas
Josh & Rhonda Dick
Douglas Cameron
Nick Hall
Steve Bolton
Kent Nicholson
Nathan & Wendy Marquiss
Kerrie Anderson
Matthew & Lacy Greeve

Andrew Bouvia

Contractor
Knauss Handyman
Pyramid Roofing
M&M Quality Contractors
Langer Electric
Self
Self
Harsin Built Construction
Koneck Fence
Blackhawk Construction
Mintken Builders
McKinnis
Koneck Fence
D3 Construction
Ocallaghan Construction
Self
Self
Self
Crew Lawn & Landscape
Self
Grandels Construction
Melvin Sudbeck Homes
Christiansen Masonry
Self
Koneck Fence
Grand Total:

Page 1
Valuation

$7,500.00
$18,069.00
$26,000.00
$367,690.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,100.00
$5,000.00
$269,950.00
$24,255.00
$11,100.00
$1,700.00
$14,000.00
$3,300.00
$2,800.00
$3,500.00
$39,600.00
$75,000.00
$5,250.00
$9,100.00
$313,146.00
$5,000.00
$9,792.00

$7,034.00
$1,236,886.00



