

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 07/01/2023 - 07/31/2023

Printed on 2/1/2024

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
7/5/23	DR202300081	Misc	Deck	1952 Grant St	Dodd Michael	Knauss Handyman	\$7,500.00
7/5/23	MS202300434	Misc	Roofing	319 S 22nd St	Ron Rowe	Pyramid Roofing	\$18,069.00
7/6/23	MS202300433	Misc	Driveway/Patio	730 N 16th St	John Stenert	M&M Quality Contractors	\$26,000.00
7/7/23	RN202300164	Res-New	New Construction	Lot 6 Co Rd P28	Nicholas Langer	Langer Electric	\$367,690.00
7/10/23	MS202300436	Misc	Fence	1438 Poulson Dr	Pamela Watson	Self	\$3,000.00
7/10/23	MS202300437	Misc	Driveway	1542 Butler St	Taryn Breuer	Self	\$10,000.00
7/10/23	DR202300080	Misc	Deck	1121 Caddock st	Paul Gosker	Harsin Built Construction	\$5,100.00
7/11/23	MS202300435	Misc	Fence	1458 Mount Hope Cir	Larry Petersen	Koneck Fence	\$5,000.00
7/13/23	RN202300163	Res-New	New Construction	Lot 214 St Hwy 91	Thomas Dunning	Blackhawk Construction	\$269,950.00
7/17/23	CR202300042	Com-Rem	Remodel	1734 Front St	Blair Small Animal	Mintken Builders	\$24,255.00
7/17/23	MS202300438	Misc	Siding	1753 Coflax St	Diane Staley	McKinnis	\$11,100.00
7/19/23	MS202300440	Misc	Fence	202 Hollostone Dr	Michelle Deseure	Koneck Fence	\$1,700.00
7/20/23	MS202300441	Misc	Roofing	1960 Front St	Kaleb Nicholson	D3 Construction	\$14,000.00
7/21/23	DR202300082	Misc	Deck	1940 Butler Ave	Mark Gutschow	Ocallaghan Construction	\$3,300.00
7/21/23	MS202300442	Misc	Egress Window	414 N 19th St	Mary Beth Thallas	Self	\$2,800.00
7/21/23	MS202300444	Misc	Fence	1007 Grant St	Josh & Rhonda Dick	Self	\$3,500.00
7/25/23	PB202300018	Res-New	Pole Barn	9889 Co Rd 29	Douglas Cameron	Self	\$39,600.00
7/25/23	MS202300443	Misc	Swimming Pool	800 N 18th Ave	Nick Hall	Crew Lawn & Landscape	\$75,000.00
7/25/23	DR202300084	Misc	Deck	2066 Davis Dr	Steve Bolton	Self	\$5,250.00
7/25/23	MS202300446	Misc	Roofing	2035 Grant St	Kent Nicholson	Grandels Construction	\$9,100.00
7/26/23	RN202300167	Res-New	New Construction	Lot 3, St Hwy 91	Nathan & Wendy Marquiss	Melvin Sudbeck Homes	\$313,146.00
7/27/23	MS202300445	Misc	Basement Stairs	455 N 21st St	Kerrie Anderson	Christiansen Masonry	\$5,000.00
7/28/23	DR202300083	Misc	Deck	2025 Fieldcrest Dr	Matthew & Lacy Greeve	Self	\$9,792.00
7/31/23	MS202300448	Misc	Fence	605 N 15th St	Andrew Bouvia	Koneck Fence	\$7,034.00
Grand Total:							\$1,236,886.00